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Mid Career Training Phase – II (1) Course 
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List of Participants allotted to Finland Overseas Module following the lottery draw.  

 

S. No. Full Name (Shri/Ms.) Batch Cadre Email Mobile No. Country 

1.  Sundar Balakrishna 1998 Andhra Pradesh sundarb@iima.ac.in 8332959789 Finland 

2.  Janardan Prasad Keshri 1998 Jharkhand jpkeshri98@gmail.com 9431168690 Finland 

3.  Mithilesh Kumar Singh 1998 Jharkhand dfokoderma@yahoo.in 9431142825 Finland 

4.  Satish Chandra Rai 1998 Jharkhand sarandadfo@gmail.com 9431146582 Finland 

5.  Bharat Singh Baghel 1998 Madhya Pradesh dfop.sni@mp.gov.in 9424795935 Finland 

6.  Anil Joshi 1999 Himachal Pradesh ajoshina@gmail.com 9418108062 Finland 

7.  Dev Raj Kaushal 1999 Himachal Pradesh devkaushal69@yahoo.com 9194180176 Finland 

8.  Harish Chandra Gupta 1999 Madhya Pradesh harishgupta2807@gmail.com 9425172433 Finland 

9.  Ravindra Saxena 1999 Madhya Pradesh dfovidisha@mpforest.org 9424790950 Finland 

10.  Vikram Singh Parihar 1999 Madhya Pradesh dfotgwa@mp.gov.in 9424791676 Finland 

11.  Vincent Rahim 1999 Madhya Pradesh vincentrahim@gmail.com 9425177466 Finland 

12.  Wyatt Iroye Yatbon 1999 Maharashtra yatbon123@gmail.com 9436703832 Finland 

13.  Senthil Kumar Muthukumaran 1999 Nagaland msenthil_kr@yahoo.co.in 9677107424 Finland 

14.  Rajendra Kumar Singh 1999 Uttar Pradesh dfoknj@rediffmail.com 9415130102 Finland 

15.  Naresh Kumar 1999 Uttarakhand kumar-naresh@lycos.com 9654166929 Finland 

16.  Surender Mehra 1999 Uttarakhand surenmehra@gmail.com 9458162276 Finland 

17.  Birendra Choudhary 2000 AGMUT birendrachoudharyifs@gmail.com 9988865199 Finland 

18.  Mahesh Kumar Shambhu 2000 AGMUT mk.shambhu@gov.in 7798986109 Finland 

19.  Rajesh Sobhana Kumar 2000 AGMUT rskumarifs@gmail.com 9968564165 Finland 

20.  Sonali Ghosh (Ms.) 2000 Assam & Meghalaya ghoshsonaliwii@gmail.com 9412051211 Finland 

21.  Rajesh Sharma 2000 Himachal Pradesh rajeshbarog@yahoo.co.in 9418000151 Finland 

22.  Roop Avtar Kaur (Ms.) 2000 Jammu and Kashmir roopbhandari@yahoo.co.in 9419155002 Finland 

23.  Ajit Kumar Singh 2000 Jharkhand dfogumla@yahoo.in 9470193849 Finland 

24.  Rajendra Prasad Rai 2000 Madhya Pradesh dfotssagar@mp.gov.in 9424793806 Finland 

25.  Rewa Shankar Kori 2000 Madhya Pradesh dfotshivp@mp.gov.in 9424794737 Finland 

26.  Sanjay Moharir 2000 Madhya Pradesh sasasamoha@gmail.com 8959952236 Finland 

27.  Anupama (Ms.) 2000 West Bengal dr_anupama_ifs@yahoo.com 7044074247 Finland 

28.  Asis Kumar Samanta 2000 West Bengal aksamanta1962@gmail.com 9434109506 Finland 

29.  Om Prakash  2000 West Bengal dfoom@rediffmail.com 9434031557 Finland 

30.  Subhankar Sengupta 2000 West Bengal senguptasubhankar@yahoo.co.in 9433147904 Finland 

31.  Sudhir Chandra Das 2000 West Bengal scdas05@rediffmail.com 9434184627 Finland 

32.  Sumita Ghatak (Ms.) 2000 West Bengal ghataksumita@gmail.com 9434010515 Finland 

33.  Uttam Kumar Sharma 
Faculty, IGNFA 

1999 Madhya Pradesh uttam628@yahoo.co.in 9412057112 Finland 
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List of Participants allotted to Russia Overseas Module following the lottery draw.  

 

S. No. Full Name (Shri/Ms.) Batch Cadre Email Mobile No. Country 

1.  Sreenivasan Narayanan 1997 Haryana naryanan.sreenivasan@gmail.com 7087422770 Russia 

2.  Pramod Gopala Krishnan 1997 Kerala pramod.krishnan00@gmail.com 9447979100 Russia 

3.  Balachandran Ramalingam  1997 Uttar Pradesh  balchandranr@rediffmail.com 9411003595 Russia 

4.  Kamlesh Pandey 1998 Jharkhand dforanchiwld@gmail.com 9431103827 Russia 
5.  Kumar Ashutosh 1998 Jharkhand cbsadiv648@gmail.com 8987790367 Russia 
6.  Kumar Manish Arvind 1998 Jharkhand wildmanishlife@yahoo.com 9199218501 Russia 
7.  Bishwajit Mishra 1998 Karnataka bishwajitmishra1@gmail.com 9448106669 Russia 

8.  Vipin Singh 1998 Karnataka vipin100@gmail.com 9481391827 Russia 

9.  Priya Ranjan  1998 Rajasthan diricrd@gmail.com 9968696061 Russia 

10.  Rajeev Sharma 1998 West Bengal rajeev22@hotmail.com 8272958350 Russia 

11.  Debendra Dalai Dalai 1999 AGMUT ddalai99@yahoo.co.in 9909729008 Russia 

12.  Shanmugam Srisaravanan 1999 Andhra Pradesh s.srisaravanan@yahoo.com 9440810057 Russia 

13.  Anant Prakash Pandey 1999 Haryana anantppandey99@gmail.com 9560670670 Russia 

14.  Lingaraja S.S.  1999 Karnataka dirbrttr@yahoo.in 9482597660 Russia 

15.  Venkatesan Sundaramootrhy 1999 Karnataka venkyifs@gmail.com 9448438558 Russia 
16.  Amit Shukla 1999 Tripura amit.207@gmail.com 9868512542 Russia 

17.  Nishant Verma 1999 Uttarakhand dig2-ntca@nic.in 8826390808 Russia 

18.  Tapas Das 1999 West Bengal tapasdasifs@gmail.com 9933366629 Russia 
19.  Muthu Rajkumar 2000 AGMUT gnctdelhi@gmail.com 8527326722 Russia 

20.  Muanthang Tungnung 2000 Assam & Meghalaya muan_chong@rediffmail.com 9859165483 Russia 

21.  Periyasamy Sivakumar  2000 Assam & Meghalaya sivakumarifs@gmail.com 9435084183 Russia 

22.  Sushil Kumar Daila 2000 Assam & Meghalaya sushildaila@gmail.com 9435001177 Russia 

23.  K. Ramesh Kumar 2000 Jammu and Kashmir rameshkrifs@yahoo.co.in 9442081020 Russia 

24.  Amarnath Prasad Singh 2000 Jharkhand dfostdgumla123@gmail.com 8987790116 Russia 
25.  Paraman Senthil Kumar 2000 Sikkim senthilkumarifs@gmail.com 8348758751 Russia 

26.  Meenakshi Joshi (Ms.) 2000 Uttarakhand joshi.meenakshi0@gmail.com 9411113982 Russia 

27.  Meera Iyer (Ms.) 2000 Maharashtra iyer.mira@gmail.com 9412055233 Russia 

28.  Debanshu Mallick 2000 West Bengal dmallick27@gmail.com 9434113013 Russia 
29.  Ganga Prasad Chhetri 2000 West Bengal gpchhetri61@yahoo.co.in 9434062290 Russia 
30.  Kamalakanth Polukonda 2000 West Bengal kamalifs@yahoo.com 8902497682 Russia 

31.  Dr. S. Senthil Kumar 
Faculty, IGNFA 

1998 AGMUT senifs@gmail.com 9412051321 Russia 

 

 


